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Item
Range Change * Range Change *

21-Oct 20-Oct 21-Oct 20-Oct

Rice (Rs/50 kg)
   Samba 1 4600.00 - 4700.00 4650.00 4690.00 -40.00 4400.00 - 4550.00 4506.25 4506.25
   Samba 2 4300.00 - 4400.00 4330.00 4337.50 -7.50 4200.00 - 4300.00 4230.00 4230.00
   Samba 3 4150.00 - 4250.00 4183.33 4216.67 -33.34 4000.00 - 4150.00 4060.00 4050.00 10.00

   Nadu 1 3600.00 - 3750.00 3675.00 3550.00 125.00 3700.00 - 3750.00 3737.50 3737.50
   Nadu 2 3050.00 - 3500.00 3390.00 3312.50 77.50 3200.00 - 3500.00 3300.00 3280.00 20.00
   Raw red 2900.00 - 3100.00 2980.00 2970.00 10.00 2700.00 - 3000.00 2850.00 2850.00
   Raw White 3150.00 - 3300.00 3230.00 3180.00 50.00 3100.00 - 3200.00 3140.00 3130.00 10.00
Imported Rice
   Ponne  1 5250.00 - 5600.00 5420.00 5400.00 20.00
   Kora
   Raw White -
   Nadu
Subsidiary Food Crops
Dried Chillies (Rs/Kg)
   Imported 285.00 - 300.00 295.00 295.00
   Local
Onion (Rs/Kg)
   Sinnan 100.00 - 100.00 100.00 98.33 1.67
   Vedalan 105.00 - 110.00 109.00 116.00 -7.00
   Imported 100.00 - 115.00 116.00 116.00
Big Onion
   Imported 80.00 - 110.00 86.00 92.00 -6.00
   Local 100.00 - 110.00 103.00 116.00 -13.00
Potatoes (Rs/Kg)
   Welimada 80.00 - 85.00 81.25 87.00 -5.75
   Nuwaraeliya 105.00 - 110.00 107.67 107.50 0.17
   Imported 80.00 - 90.00 83.00 87.00 -4.00
Pulses (Rs/Kg)
   Green Gram 170.00 - 200.00 193.00 188.60 4.40

   Cowpea 150.00 - 190.00 170.00 174.00 -4.00
   Red Dhal 162.00 - 185.00 178.00 171.20 6.80
Eggs (Rs/Egg)
Brown 14.00 - 14.00 14.00 14.00
White 13.00 - 13.00 13.00 13.00
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Variety

Up Country Vegetable
  Beans 120.00 - 130.00 90.00 - 100.00 80.00 - 90.00 140.00 - 150.00 - 135.00 - 140.00
  Carrot 50.00 - 60.00 60.00 - 65.00 50.00 - 70.00 65.00 - 70.00 - 55.00 - 60.00
  Leeks 25.00 - 30.00 25.00 - 30.00 30.00 - 35.00 40.00 - 45.00 - 25.00 - 30.00
  Beet root 20.00 - 35.00 35.00 - 40.00 20.00 - 25.00 32.00 - 40.00 25.00 - 28.00 25.00 - 30.00
  Beet Root(N'Eliya) 50.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 50.00 28.00 - 35.00 - - 35.00 - 40.00
  Knolkhol 40.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 50.00 40.00 - 60.00 60.00 - 70.00 - 50.00 - 65.00
  Raddish 40.00 - 50.00 30.00 - 40.00 15.00 - 22.00 - 10.00 - 15.00 25.00 - 30.00
  Cabbage (N'Eliya) 40.00 - 50.00 35.00 - 40.00 - 43.00 - 45.00 - -
  Cabbage (Kandy) 30.00 - 40.00 25.00 - 30.00 30.00 - 35.00 40.00 - 42.00 - 35.00 - 42.00
  Tomato 70.00 - 80.00 55.00 - 60.00 50.00 - 65.00 70.00 - 80.00 - 60.00 - 65.00
Low country Vegetable
Ladies Fingers 50.00 - 60.00 35.00 - 40.00 30.00 - 35.00 50.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 50.00 35.00 - 38.00
Brinjals (Village) 60.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 50.00 - 50.00 - 60.00 - -
Brinjals (Other) 40.00 - 50.00 40.00 - 44.00 35.00 - 45.00 40.00 - 48.00 30.00 - 35.00 35.00 - 40.00
Capsicum 110.00 - 140.00 120.00 - 130.00 100.00 - 130.00 120.00 - 135.00 55.00 - 60.00 110.00 - 120.00
Pumpkin 35.00 - 40.00 30.00 - 50.00 25.00 - 35.00 35.00 - 40.00 - 25.00 - 30.00
Cucumber 25.00 - 30.00 20.00 - 25.00 12.00 - 15.00 25.00 - 30.00 25.00 - 30.00 12.00 - 15.00
Bitter Gourd (Village) 130.00 - 150.00 - - - - -
Bitter Gourd (Other) 110.00 - 120.00 110.00 - 130.00 90.00 - 110.00 120.00 - 140.00 100.00 - 110.00 90.00 - 100.00
Snake Gourd 60.00 - 70.00 50.00 - 55.00 45.00 - 50.00 60.00 - 70.00 - 60.00 - 65.00
Drumstick 100.00 - 120.00 - - - - -
Luffa 60.00 - 70.00 70.00 - 75.00 50.00 - 60.00 65.00 - 100.00 55.00 - 60.00 55.00 - 60.00
Long Beans 60.00 - 70.00 60.00 - 65.00 60.00 - 70.00 75.00 - 85.00 55.00 - 60.00 65.00 - 70.00
Ash Plantains 40.00 - 60.00 50.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 55.00 60.00 - 70.00 - 40.00 - 45.00
Green Chillies 220.00 - 230.00 250.00 - 260.00 200.00 - 220.00 220.00 - 250.00 190.00 - 200.00 200.00 - 210.00
Lime 350.00 - 400.00 420.00 - 430.00 380.00 - 400.00 400.00 - 420.00 - 350.00 - 360.00
Sweet Potatoe 35.00 - 40.00 35.00 - 40.00 20.00 - 28.00 30.00 - 35.00
Manioc 20.00 - 30.00 - 18.00 - 25.00 48.00 - 50.00
Dambala (Wing Beans)
Thithbatu
Maize -
Black Gram 430.00 - 450.00
Gingerly
Soya
Potato (Welimada) 80.00 - 85.00 - 75.00 - 83.00 94.00 - 95.00 -
Potato (Nuwaraeliya) 105.00 - 110.00 100.00 - 105.00 - 100.00 - 105.00 88.00 - 90.00
B'Onion Imported 80.00 - 110.00 - - - -
Big-onion Local 100.00 - 110.00 100.00 - 120.00 - 105.00 - 120.00 -
Banana
Ambul 20.00 - 40.00
Kolikuttu (Rs/Fruits) 12.00 - 14.00
Seeni 30.00 - 40.00
Anamalu  (Rs/Fruits) 6.00 - 8.00
Papaya 40.00 - 50.00
Passion Fruits 70.00 - 80.00
Other Fruits (Rs/Fruit)
Pineapple - Large 150.00 - 160.00
                 - Medium 140.00 - 140.00
                 - Small 120.00 - 130.00
Mango     - Betti -
                - Karathakolom 63.00 - 70.00
Woodapple 8.00 - 12.00
Avocado 21.00 - 37.00
Orange 20.00 - 30.00
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ãòØð ä}<_
µý$ß‘¥ 120.00 - 130.00 90.00 - 100.00 80.00 - 90.00 140.00 - 150.00 - 135.00 - 140.00
æ`Ø> 50.00 - 60.00 60.00 - 65.00 50.00 - 70.00 65.00 - 70.00 - 55.00 - 60.00
ÙÛæß&ß 25.00 - 30.00 25.00 - 30.00 30.00 - 35.00 40.00 - 45.00 - 25.00 - 30.00
Ä>Ø|> 20.00 - 35.00 35.00 - 40.00 20.00 - 25.00 32.00 - 40.00 25.00 - 28.00 25.00 - 30.00
Ä>Ø|> (ùÔ<Ø ä}Ú×) 50.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 50.00 28.00 - 35.00 - - 35.00 - 40.00
µù$ßµæ$Ùß 40.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 50.00 40.00 - 60.00 60.00 - 70.00 - 50.00 - 65.00
Ø$ýÔ 40.00 - 50.00 30.00 - 40.00 15.00 - 22.00 - 10.00 - 15.00 25.00 - 30.00
µè$ß<$ (ùÔ<Ø ä}Ú×) 40.00 - 50.00 35.00 - 40.00 - 43.00 - 45.00 - -
µè$ß<$ (ùÔ<Ø) 30.00 - 40.00 25.00 - 30.00 30.00 - 35.00 40.00 - 42.00 - 35.00 - 42.00
õæßæ$ÙÚ 70.00 - 80.00 55.00 - 60.00 50.00 - 65.00 70.00 - 80.00 - 60.00 - 65.00
û{õØð ä}<_
ýóßòæßæ$ 50.00 - 60.00 35.00 - 40.00 30.00 - 35.00 50.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 50.00 35.00 - 38.00
<ÈýðÔ (èÈ <Ìè×) 60.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 50.00 - 50.00 - 60.00 - -
<ÈýðÔ (àµùæÝõß <Ìè×) 40.00 - 50.00 40.00 - 44.00 35.00 - 45.00 40.00 - 48.00 30.00 - 35.00 35.00 - 40.00
´$_ ÆÍ&ß 110.00 - 140.00 120.00 - 130.00 100.00 - 130.00 120.00 - 135.00 55.00 - 60.00 110.00 - 120.00
<>ðæßæ$ 35.00 - 40.00 30.00 - 50.00 25.00 - 35.00 35.00 - 40.00 - 25.00 - 30.00
ûÚûÚîÀßîÀ$ 25.00 - 30.00 20.00 - 25.00 12.00 - 15.00 25.00 - 30.00 25.00 - 30.00 12.00 - 15.00
æØÑÙ (èÈ <Ìè×) 130.00 - 150.00 - - - - -
æØÑÙ (àµùæÝõß <Ìè×) 110.00 - 120.00 110.00 - 130.00 90.00 - 110.00 120.00 - 140.00 100.00 - 110.00 90.00 - 100.00
ûµõ$ßÙ 60.00 - 70.00 50.00 - 55.00 45.00 - 50.00 60.00 - 70.00 - 60.00 - 65.00

ỐØ`‘è$ 100.00 - 120.00 - - - - -
<`ðµæ$_ 60.00 - 70.00 70.00 - 75.00 50.00 - 60.00 65.00 - 100.00 55.00 - 60.00 55.00 - 60.00
´| æØÙß 60.00 - 70.00 60.00 - 65.00 60.00 - 70.00 75.00 - 85.00 55.00 - 60.00 65.00 - 70.00
à_ µæµ&Ùß 40.00 - 60.00 50.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 55.00 60.00 - 70.00 - 40.00 - 45.00
à Ố ÆÍ&ß 220.00 - 230.00 250.00 - 260.00 200.00 - 220.00 220.00 - 250.00 190.00 - 200.00 200.00 - 210.00
µ÷À{Ú 350.00 - 400.00 420.00 - 430.00 380.00 - 400.00 400.00 - 420.00 - 350.00 - 360.00
ýõÙ 35.00 - 40.00 35.00 - 40.00 20.00 - 28.00 30.00 - 35.00
´îÀßµîÀ$æßæ$ 20.00 - 30.00 - 18.00 - 25.00 48.00 - 50.00
÷ÀÖÙ

õÚÅýðÔ

áÍêÝ -
ãú¸ 430.00 - 450.00
õÙ

µ&$ß×$

අර්තා පල්  (වැ ලිමඩ) 80.00 - 85.00 - 75.00 - 83.00 94.00 - 95.00 -
අර්තා පල්  (නුවරඑළිය) 105.00 - 110.00 100.00 - 105.00 - 100.00 - 105.00 88.00 - 90.00
 µÙ$æÝ _|óÔ  à$ù×ùÚæ 80.00 - 110.00 - - - -
µÙ$æÝ _|óÔ  µ÷ÀßÁÛ× 100.00 - 110.00 100.00 - 120.00 - 105.00 - 120.00 -
µæµ&Ùß
à`ÖÔÙß 20.00 - 40.00
µæ$ß}ÚæÝ>ðÔ (äææð Ø`.) 12.00 - 14.00
&ÛùÚ 30.00 - 40.00
à$ù´$_ (äææð Ø`.) 6.00 - 8.00
è&ßÙýÔ 40.00 - 50.00
<`Ùß µ÷À$òÈ 70.00 - 80.00
û}õÝØ` (äææð Ø`.)
àùßù$&Ú - µÙ$æÝ ûǗ $ó× 150.00 - 160.00
              - ´ø]´ ûǗ $ó× 140.00 - 140.00
              - æÝò$ ûǗ $ó× 120.00 - 130.00
àÖ  - µý>® -
       - æØõµæ$µ}$Èýùß 63.00 - 70.00
÷ÀÚ<ÔÙß 8.00 - 12.00
àÙÚµûßØ 21.00 - 37.00
µ÷À$òÈ 20.00 - 30.00

´{ùÔ<Ø 
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